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Shelf Bay Loc ID Notch UPC Brand Description Size UOMNOF RSL CS/PK Cases Packout Height Width Depth
1

1 1 1 0005450019334 BALLPARK FRANK BEEF 16 CT 30.00 OZ 2 K1 6 8 48 4.9 7.4 1.65
1 1 2 0005450019325 BALLPARK HOG DOGS 16CT 30.00 OZ 1 K1 6 3 18 4.9 7.4 1.65
1 1 3 0088831300011 NATHANS QTR LB BEEF FRANKS, COLOSSAL 32.00 OZ 1 K1 6 2.17 13 8.01 5.79 2.3
1 1 4 0088831397180 NATHANS FRANKS FAMILY PACK 32.00 OZ 1 K1 6 4.17 25 6 7.5 1.5
1 1 5 0007495618433 HEBREWNATI FRANK BEEF DINNER QTR LB 16.00 OZ 1 K1 12 2.42 29 5.8 9.1 1.25
1 2 39 0007495618440 HEBREWNATI FRANK BEEF FMLY PK 34.30 OZ 1 K1 10 2.4 24 6.55 9.65 1.5
1 2 40 0078533177820 GWALTNEY HOT DOGS CHICKEN FM PK 48.00 OZ 1 K3 8 1.25 10 1.38 6 10.5
1 2 41 0078533179450 GWALTNEY HOT DOGS CHKN PORK FM PK 48.00 OZ 1 K3 8 1.25 10 1.38 6 10.5
1 2 42 0007010001675 JOHNMORREL FRANK MEAT JUMBO 12.00 OZ 1 K1 32 1.06 34 4 5.7 1.75
1 2 43 0007010001644 JOHNMORREL FRANK MEAT BUN LENGTH 12.00 OZ 1 K1 32 1.03 33 4.3 7.1 1.4
1 2 44 0007010001637 JOHNMORREL FRANKS MEAT 12.00 OZ 1 K1 32 1.5 48 5 5.75 1
1 2 45 0004450020027 HILLSHIREF SAUSAGE POLISH HF 42.00 OZ 1 K1 4 2.5 10 9.35 7.25 2.9
1 3 79 0004450020070 HILLSHIREF SAUSAGE SMKD HF  CP 42.00 OZ 1 K1 4 2.5 10 9.35 7.25 2.9
1 3 80 0002804200192 SUNSETFARM SAUSAGE GA RED HOT SMKD 28.00 OZ 1 K1 8 1.63 13 7.45 6.6 2.3
1 3 81 0002804200132 SUNSETFARM SAUSAGE PORK MLD SMKD 48.00 OZ 1 K1 6 2 12 7.2 9.9 2.45
1 3 82 0002804200232 SUNSETFARM SAUSAGE HOT PREM 48.00 OZ 1 K1 6 2 12 7.2 9.9 2.5
1 3 83 0002781559132 MARCAELREY SAUSAGE CHORIZO 48.00 OZ 1 K1 8 1 8 11.85 7.9 3.35

2
2 1 6 8 0005450019327 BALLPARK FRANK MEAT BUN SZ 15.00 OZ 2 K1 12 4.83 58 3.25 6 1.6
2 1 7 8 0004470000063 OSCARMAYER FRANK EZ 16.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.67 20 4.3 5.15 1.65
2 1 8 8 0004470006376 OSCARMAYER FRANK ANG BEEF BUN LNGTH SELEC 14.00 OZ 2 K1 12 4 48 3.5 6 1.65
2 1 9 8 0007187154462 OSCARMAYER FRANK TURKEY ORIG EZ PK 16.00 OZ 2 K1 12 3.33 40 4.3 5.15 1.65
2 1 10 8 0088831391490 NATHANS FRANK BEEF BUN SZ 12.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.75 21 4.4 7.13 1.5
2 2 46 8 0007495618057 HEBREWNATI FRANKS HBN 12 10 3Z 10.30 OZ 1 K1 12 2.17 26 6.5 5.9 0.75
2 2 47 8 0007778268128 JOHNSONVIL SAUSAGE ROPE BEEF 12.00 OZ 1 K3 10 1.1 11 5.75 9.5 1.75
2 2 48 8 0004450034166 HILLSHIREF SAUSAGE CHKN RSTD GARLIC 13.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.83 22 5.4 8.9 1.25
2 2 49 8 0004450034115 HILLSHIREF SAUSAGE TURKEY SMKD 13.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.83 22 5.4 8.9 1.25
2 2 50 8 0004450034172 HILLSHIREF SAUSAGE TURKEY KIELBASA 13.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.83 22 5.4 8.9 1.25
2 2 51 8 0002781530044 ECKRICH SAUSAGE SMOKED ORIG FAM PK 39.00 OZ 1 K3 8 1.25 10 11 6.75 2
2 3 84 8 0002781530046 ECKRICH SAUSAGE SMKD POLSKA 42.00 OZ 1 K3 6 1 6 11.25 6.75 3.15
2 3 85 8 0002781530055 ECKRICH SAUSAGE SMOKED SKINLESS 42.00 OZ 1 K3 6 1.67 10 11 6.75 2
2 3 86 8 0001217620010 CONECUH SAUSAGE ORIGINAL 16.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.5 18 6.23 11.43 1.31
2 3 87 8 0002781500231 ECKRICH SAUSAGE BEEF SMKD 14.00 OZ 1 K1 12 3.17 38 3.77 9.68 1.03

3
3 1 11 18 0005450019322 BALLPARK FRANK BEEF 15.00 OZ 3 K1 12 6 72 3.5 4.9 1.65
3 1 12 18 0004470000210 OSCARMAYER FRANK JUMBO 16.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.83 22 3.9 5.25 1.8
3 1 13 18 0004470000004 OSCARMAYER FRANK BUN LENGTH 16.00 OZ 2 K1 12 4 48 3.5 6.25 1.65
3 1 14 18 0088831391799 NATHANS ANGUS BEEF FRANK 11.00 OZ 1 K3 12 2.08 25 7.13 5.87 0.8
3 1 15 18 0007495628400 HEBREWNATI FRANK BEEF BUN LENGTH 12.00 OZ 1 K1 12 2.92 35 5.8 7.45 0.75
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3 2 52 18 0007778202701 JOHNSONVIL SAUSAGE ROPE SMKD 13.50 OZ 1 K3 10 1.5 15 5.44 8.99 1.28
3 2 53 18 0007778202697 JOHNSONVIL SO18 SAUS ANDOUILLE 13.50 OZ 1 K1 10 1.6 16 6.2 9.3 1.45
3 2 54 18 0004450033905 HILLSHIREF SAUSAGE BEEF SMKD 12.00 OZ 2 K1 18 2.56 46 5 8 1.15
3 2 55 18 0004450033904 HILLSHIREF SAUSAGE BEEF POLISH 12.00 OZ 1 K1 18 1.28 23 5 8 1.15
3 2 56 18 0004450034122 HILLSHIREF SAUSAGE POLSKA KIELBASA 14.00 OZ 1 K1 18 1.22 22 5.4 8.9 1.25
3 3 88 18 0002781530043 ECKRICH SAUSAGE POLSKA ROPE NC 14.00 OZ 1 K1 12 2.33 28 4.25 11 1.25
3 3 89 18 0001217610015 CONECUH SAUSAGE HOT SPICY 16.00 OZ 1 K3 12 2.25 27 6.1 11.43 0.94
3 3 90 18 0001217610010 CONECUH SAUSAGE HICKORY SMKD 16.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.92 23 6.18 11.5 0.98
3 3 91 18 0001217610020 CONECUH HICKORY SMOKED SAUSAGE #2 32.00 OZ 1 S1 6 1.67 10 6.29 11.68 1.95

4
4 1 16 28 0005450010175 BALLPARK FRANK ANG BEEF 14.00 OZ 1 K1 12 2 24 3.5 4.9 1.65
4 1 17 28 0005450010174 BALLPARK FRANK ANG BEEF BUNSIZE 14.00 OZ 1 K1 12 2.42 29 3.25 6 1.6
4 1 18 28 0005450019333 BALLPARK FRANK TURKEY 15.00 OZ 1 K1 12 2 24 3.5 4.9 1.65
4 1 19 28 0004470007502 OSCARMAYER FRANKS BEEF BUN LENGTH 15.00 OZ 1 K1 12 2 24 3.55 7.1 1.6
4 1 20 28 0004470007337 OSCARMAYER FRANK BEEF JUMBO PREM 15.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.83 22 3.9 5.25 1.8
4 1 21 28 0004470000744 OSCARMAYER FRANK TURKEY HRDWD SMKD 16.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.25 15 4.95 5.8 1.8
4 1 22 28 0088831391492 NATHANS BEEF FRANK WITH CHEESE 12.00 OZ 1 K3 12 2.17 26 5.6 7.05 0.75
4 1 23 28 0088831391499 NATHANS FRANK BEEF JUMBO 14.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.08 13 5.25 5.88 1.88
4 2 57 28 0007495628300 HEBREWNATI FRANK BEEF JUMBO 12.00 OZ 1 K1 12 2 24 5.7 4.1 1.1
4 2 58 28 0007778268192 JOHNSONVIL SMOKED SAUSAGE DOUBLE CHEDDAR 14.00 OZ 1 K3 10 1.6 16 6.9 7.05 1.2
4 2 59 28 0007778202397 JOHNSONVIL SAUSGE BRAT BEER 14.00 OZ 1 K3 10 2 20 7.4 6.8 1
4 2 60 28 0007778202396 JOHNSONVIL SAUSAGE BRAT STADIUM STYL SMKD 14.00 OZ 1 K1 10 1.9 19 7.2 7.1 1.05
4 2 61 28 0007778203018 JOHNSONVIL SAUSAGE BTR CHDR FMLY PK 28.00 OZ 1 K1 8 1.38 11 7.42 6.87 1.73
4 2 62 28 0004660055003 ECKRICH SAUSAGE LX CHEDDAR SMKD 14.00 OZ 1 K3 12 1.75 21 7.5 6.94 0.94
4 2 63 28 0004660035005 ECKRICH SAUSAGE LX JALAPENO CHEDD SMKD 14.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.75 21 7.5 6.94 0.94
4 3 92 28 0004450034167 HILLSHIREF SAUSAGE CAJUN ANDOUILLE SMKD 13.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.33 16 5.7 9.2 1.45
4 3 93 28 0004450034171 HILLSHIREF SAUSAGE SMKD 14.00 OZ 1 K1 18 1.22 22 5.4 8.9 1.25
4 3 94 28 0004450034175 HILLSHIREF SAUSAGE HOT SMKD 14.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.83 22 5.4 8.9 1.25
4 3 95 28 0002781530050 ECKRICH SAUSAGE POLSKA ROPE SKNLS 14.00 OZ 1 K1 12 2.33 28 4.25 11 1.25
4 3 96 28 0001217620081 CONECUH CRACKED PEPPER SMOKED SAUSAGE 16.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.42 17 6.38 11.76 1.16

5
5 1 24 38 0005450019329 BALLPARK FRANK BEEF BUN SZ 15.00 OZ 2 K1 12 4 48 3.25 6 1.66
5 1 25 38 0005450019352 BALLPARK FRANK MEAT 15.00 OZ 1 K1 12 2 24 3.5 4.9 1.65
5 1 26 38 0004470007505 OSCARMAYER FRANKS BEEF 15.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.67 20 4.2 5.15 1.65
5 1 27 38 0004470000783 OSCARMAYER SAUSAGE SMOKED 14.00 OZ 1 K3 12 1.83 22 3.9 5.25 1.8
5 1 28 38 0004470000053 OSCARMAYER FRANK CHEESE 16.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.67 20 4.3 5.15 1.65
5 1 29 38 0088831391404 NATHANS FRANK BEEF JUMBO DINNER SZ 12.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.92 23 7.13 5.87 0.95
5 1 30 38 0007778202393 JOHNSONVIL SO18 SAUSAGE BEDDAR CHEDDAR 14.00 OZ 1 K1 10 2.1 21 7.35 6.7 0.95
5 2 64 38 0007778202171 JOHNSONVIL SAUSAGE JALAPENO CHEESE SMKD 14.00 OZ 1 K1 10 1.6 16 7.05 7.2 1.2
5 2 65 38 0007778200083 JOHNSONVIL SAUSAGE JALA CHEDD FAM PK 28.00 OZ 1 K3 8 1.38 11 7.47 6.87 1.73
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5 2 66 38 0007778202395 JOHNSONVIL SAUSAGE BRAT NEW ORLEANS 14.00 OZ 1 K1 10 1.9 19 7.4 7.25 1.05
5 2 67 38 0007778202984 JOHNSONVIL SAUSAGE BEEF BRAT HOT SMKD 12.00 OZ 1 K1 10 2.2 22 7.1 7 1
5 2 68 38 0004660055005 ECKRICH SAUSAGE SMOKED LINK 14.00 OZ 1 K3 12 1.75 21 7.5 6.94 0.94
5 2 69 38 0002781530099 ECKRICH BACON AND CHEDDAR SMKD SSG 13.00 OZ 1 K3 12 1.17 14 7.15 6.95 1.35
5 2 70 38 0004450034173 HILLSHIREF SAUSAGE POLSKA LITE 13.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.83 22 5.4 8.9 1.25
5 3 97 38 0002781530051 ECKRICH SAUSAGE TURKEY SMKD 13.00 OZ 1 K1 12 2.67 32 4.25 11 1
5 3 98 38 0002781530042 ECKRICH SAUSAGE ORIG SMKD 14.00 OZ 1 K1 12 2.33 28 4.25 11 1.25
5 3 99 38 0002781500111 ECKRICH SAUSAGE ORIG ROPE SMKD SKNLS 14.00 OZ 1 K1 12 2.67 32 4.25 11 1
5 3 100 38 0001217610011 CONECUH SAUSAGE CAJUN 16.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.67 20 6.1 11.68 1.15

6
6 1 31 48 0005450000001 BALLPARK HEARTY BEEF GRILLMASTER 14.50 OZ 1 K3 12 1.67 20 6 7 1
6 1 32 48 0076401445805 AIDELLS SAUSAGE LX ANDOUILLE 12.00 OZ 1 K1 8 2.75 22 5.21 5.13 1.25
6 1 33 48 0076401429352 AIDELLS SAUSAGE CHCKN ITALN MOZZ LX 12.00 OZ 1 K1 8 2.75 22 5.21 5.13 1.25
6 1 34 48 0076401433352 AIDELLS PINEAPPLE & BACON LINK 10.00 OZ 1 K3 8 2 16 5.21 5.13 1.25
6 1 35 48 0076401420805 AIDELLS SAUSAGE LX CHICKEN APPLE 12.00 OZ 1 K1 8 2.75 22 5.13 5.21 1.25
6 1 36 48 0085916500226 GILBERTS SAUSAGE CHICKEN CAPRESE 10.00 OZ 1 K3 10 1.6 16 6.4 6.35 1.2
6 1 37 48 0085916500248 GILBERTS SAUSAGE ANDOUILLE 10.00 OZ 1 K3 10 1.4 14 6.55 6.4 1.4
6 1 38 48 0002687599992 KIOLBASSA KIOLBASSSA NAN BEEF 12.00 OZ 1 K3 8 2.5 20 5.75 6.8 1
6 2 71 48 0002687513011 KIOLBASSA ORGANIC BEEF 11.40 OZ 1 K3 8 2.5 20 5.75 6.8 1
6 2 72 48 0002687599994 KIOLBASSA KIOLBASSA NAN JALEPENO 12.00 OZ 1 K3 8 2.5 20 5.75 6.8 1
6 2 73 48 0007778202392 JOHNSONVIL SAUSAGE BRAT SMKD 14.00 OZ 1 K1 10 1.9 19 7.1 7.15 1.05
6 2 74 48 0007778202983 JOHNSONVIL SAUSAGE BEEF BRAT SMKD 12.00 OZ 1 K1 10 1.8 18 7.3 6.45 1.1
6 2 75 48 0004450031376 HILLSHIREF SAUSAGE BEEF LX SMKD 12.00 OZ 1 K1 12 2.25 27 5.5 5.2 0.95
6 2 76 48 0004450031375 HILLSHIREF SAUSAGE BEEF HOT LX 12.00 OZ 1 K1 12 2.25 27 5.5 5.2 0.95
6 2 77 48 0004450005190 HILLSHIREF SMOKIES COCKTAIL 28.00 OZ 1 K1 6 1.83 11 5.1 8.4 1.75
6 2 78 48 0004450005188 HILLSHIREF SAUSAGE COCKTL CHEDDAR SMOKIES 13.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.17 14 5.4 4.1 1.75
6 3 101 48 0004450033913 HILLSHIREF SAUSAGE COCKTL LIL BEEF SMOKIE 12.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.33 16 5.4 4.1 1.5
6 3 102 48 0004450005293 HILLSHIREF SAUSAGE COCKTL LIL SMOKIES 14.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.17 14 5.4 4.1 1.8
6 3 103 48 0002781500245 ECKRICH BEEF COCKTAIL SAUSAGE LIL SMOKIES 10.00 OZ 1 M3 8 1 8 6.25 4.9 2.25
6 3 104 48 0002781500247 ECKRICH SAUSAGE SMKD COCKTAIL FAM PK 28.00 OZ 1 K3 8 1.38 11 6.25 10 1.75
6 3 105 48 0002781530100 ECKRICH LIL SMOKIES COCKTAIL LINKS 14.00 OZ 1 M3 8 1.25 10 6.25 5 2
6 3 106 48 0002265530647 BUTTERBALL SAUSAGE TURKEY POLISH ROPE 13.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.33 16 6.66 9.67 1.23
6 3 107 48 0002265530646 BUTTERBALL SAUSAGE TURKEY SMOKED ROPE 13.00 OZ 1 K1 12 1.33 16 6.66 9.67 1.23
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